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TCIHL Fall 2023 Season Stats 
 

 

Offensive Leaders (Youth)  

# Name Team GP G  A PTS  PIM  

35 Jax Mascilak Surfin' Bears 8 12 4 16 0 

33 Koa Torcedo  Rebels 9 8 5 13 0 

37 Charlie Coker  Sea Monsters 9 12 1 13 0 

38 Fiona Wang Jack O'Lanterns 9 9 4 13 2 

36 Nicholas Wang Jack O'Lanterns 9 8 2 10 0 

40 Kayley Clapp  Sea Monsters 9 7 3 10 0 

38 Milton Monroe Surfin' Bears 9 9 1 10 2 

37 Nico Hoogestraat  Rebels 8 8 1 9 0 

30 Connor Mascilak  Surfin' Bears 8 5 4 9 0 

38 Morrison Kawecki  Sea Monsters 9 9 0 9 2 

37 Jordyn Amago-Hessling Jack O'Lanterns 8 4 4 8 0 

38 Huxley Tobiason  Rebels 9 6 1 7 0 

31 Lifton Daigle  Jack O'Lanterns 9 2 4 6 0 

33 Crosby Marsey Jack O'Lanterns 9 4 2 6 0 

30 Nolan Weeks Jack O'Lanterns 8 4 1 5 0 

35 Ella Williams Rebels 9 3 2 5 0 

30 Nathan Hansen  Sea Monsters 9 4 0 4 0 

33 Emmett Kleinschmidt Sea Monsters 9 1 2 3 0 

35 Mauricio Marcelo  Sea Monsters 8 3 0 3 4 

39 Lincoln Beltz  Sea Monsters 9 1 1 2 0 

36 Owen Pishioneri Sea Monsters 8 0 2 2 0 

34 Susan Rush Jack O'Lanterns 8 1 1 2 0 

32 Zephyr Marsey Jack O'Lanterns 9 2 0 2 0 

31 Memphis Tobiason Rebels 9 1 1 2 0 

32 Julianna Padia Rebels 9 1 0 1 0 
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Offensive Leaders (Elementary) 

# Name Team GP G  A PTS  PIM  

31 Levi DaCosta  Monarchs 7 18 9 27 0 

37 Hank Banta  Monarchs 7 15 10 25 2 

34 Tage Bryant  Sabres 8 16 7 23 12 

31 Joaquin Tirona Bruins 7 18 4 22 2 

34 Sadie Drosinski Monarchs 7 16 3 19 0 

33 Dominic Lingenfelter  Sabres 9 12 4 16 2 

33 Fisher Whigham  Bruins 8 11 4 15 2 

37 Eva Hachigan  Bruins 8 13 1 14 0 

30 Theo Henry Sabres 8 9 4 13 0 

36 Kaden Bryant  Sabres 8 7 2 9 2 

32 Dexter Berger  Bruins 7 5 4 9 0 

32 Wyatt Parkhurst  Sabres 9 8 1 9 2 

30 Ronan Tosczak Knights 7 6 2 8 6 

38 Enoch Van Haren  Bruins 7 3 4 7 6 

34 Eli Harvey Knights 9 6 1 7 12 

33 Duke Arias  Knights 7 6 1 7 0 

37 Mason Rutherford  Knights 9 6 0 6 4 

36 Scarlett Brown  Bruins 8 3 2 5 8 

30 Waylong Drosinski  Monarchs 7 1 3 4 4 

32 Erik Cadman Knights 9 2 1 3 0 

36 Elijah Fontana  Monarchs 5 2 1 3 0 

33 Thomas Russel Monarchs 7 2 1 3 0 

32 Airi Felgines  Monarchs 7 2 1 3 0 

35 Jacob Fontana  Monarchs 6 0 2 2 2 

35 Haasini Maurpilla  Bruins 7 1 1 2 0 

35 Sydney Loo  Sabres 9 0 2 2 4 

35 Jordan Bebo  Knights 9 1 1 2 2 

34 Jane Whigham  Bruins 5 0 1 1 0 

37 Emma Preston Sabres 8 0 1 1 2 

31 Kai Miera  Sabres 9 0 1 1 0 
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Offensive Leaders (Middle School)  
 

# Name Team GP G  A PTS  PIM  

30 William Rios Grizzlies 8 19 5 24 0 

36 Anthony Carcamo  Goofy Goobers 9 14 4 18 0 

34 Calvin Karchem  Sea Monkeys 9 14 4 18 2 

33 Asher Oakley Golden Knights 9 14 3 17 0 

31 Addison Hoffman  Golden Knights 9 8 7 15 2 

39 Nolan Mueller  Sea Monkeys 9 9 3 12 0 

32 Chris Avalos Sea Monkeys 8 7 1 8 0 

31 Caleb Williams Grizzlies 8 4 3 7 0 

32 Hazel Day Golden Knights 9 7 0 7 4 

35 Austin Wilson Sea Monkeys 9 6 1 7 0 

36 Ricky Oyler  Grizzlies 8 5 2 7 2 

30 Chris McCarthy Goofy Goobers 8 5 1 6 0 

38 Elliot Kleinschmidt Sea Monkeys 9 3 3 6 4 

30 Murphy Paulman  Golden Knights 9 3 3 6 2 

35 Austin Bicoy Grizzlies 8 3 2 5 0 

31 Dean Coleman  Sea Monkeys 8 3 2 5 0 

31 Nicholas Hibler  Goofy Goobers 9 3 1 4 0 

33 Mason Antonelli Goofy Goobers 9 3 1 4 8 

30 Stephan "Parker" Ernst  Sea Monkeys 9 1 2 3 0 

33 Ryder Haynes  Sea Monkeys 9 1 2 3 0 

34 Lukasz Koziol Grizzlies 8 1 2 3 0 

00 Elliot Wang (G)  Grizzlies 9 3 0 3 0 

37 Tekoa "Asher" McKnight Goofy Goobers 8 1 2 3 0 

38 Ari Tedford  Goofy Goobers 8 1 0 1 2 

32 Bia Puckett  Goofy Goobers 9 1 0 1 0 

33 Emma Teague  Grizzlies 8 0 1 1 0 

40 Elizabeth Felgines  Grizzlies 9 0 1 1 0 

37 Jaxon Fulcher  Grizzlies 8 1 0 1 0 

37 Declan Reuther  Golden Knights 9 0 1 1 0 

36 Brooke Russel  Golden Knights 9 1 0 1 0 

35 Ash Reuther  Golden Knights 7 0 1 1 0 
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Offensive Leaders (H.S.) 
 

# Name Team GP G  A PTS  PIM  

32 Nate Toms  Kraken 12 27 23 50 0 

36 Kai Torcedo  Hurricanes 12 20 9 29 0 

33 Ryan Folia  Kraken 12 16 6 22 0 

33 Tolin Kim Flyers 11 12 6 18 0 

31 Bella Brisk  Hurricanes 11 13 2 15 0 

32 Andrew Marks  Flyers 12 8 7 15 0 

30 Soren Ventura  Flyers 12 7 7 14 0 

31 Jude DaCosta Kraken 11 11 2 13 0 

35 Ben Hampton Kraken 11 10 1 11 2 

32 Ty Kovacevich  Hurricanes 11 7 4 11 2 

31 Aiden Fisher  Flyers 12 5 5 10 4 

34 Tobias Wang Flyers 11 8 1 9 0 

35 Eli Briley Hurricanes 7 4 3 7 0 

33 Bobby Ortega  Hurricanes 12 3 3 6 0 

36 Milo Schaller Flyers 6 4 1 5 0 

34 Moises Flores  Hurricanes 12 3 1 4 0 

4 Sean Trahan  Kraken 3 1 1 2 0 

34 Isaac Day Kraken 11 2 0 2 0 

30 Hazel Day Kraken 11 1 0 1 0 
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Goalie Leaders (Youth) 
 

# Name Team GP W L  T  GA  GAA  SO SA SV SAVE% 

35 Mauricio Marcelo  Sea Monsters 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 14 14 1.000 

37 Charlie Coker  Sea Monsters 1 0 0 0 1 0.00 0 9 8 0.889 

38 Fiona Wang Jack O'Lanterns 2 0 0 0 2 0.00 0 28 26 0.929 

38 Morrison Kawecki  Sea Monsters 1 0 0 0 2 0.00 0 9 7 0.778 

36 Owen Pishioneri Sea Monsters 1 0 0 0 3 0.00 0 7 4 0.571 

33 Emmett Kleinschmidt Sea Monsters 1 0 0 0 3 0.00 0 13 10 0.769 

30 Nathan Hansen  Sea Monsters 1 0 0 0 3 0.00 0 6 3 0.500 

32 Zephyr Marsey Jack O'Lanterns 1 0 0 0 3 0.00 0 6 3 0.500 

37 Jordyn Amago-Hessling Jack O'Lanterns 1 0 0 0 3 0.00 0 22 19 0.864 

34 Susan Rush Jack O'Lanterns 1 0 0 0 3 0.00 0 11 8 0.727 

30 Nolan Weeks Jack O'Lanterns 1 0 0 0 4 0.00 0 9 5 0.556 

36 Nicholas Wang Jack O'Lanterns 1 0 0 0 4 0.00 0 10 6 0.600 

31 Conrad Coker  Sea Monsters 1 0 0 0 4 0.00 0 10 6 0.600 

34 Eugene Monroe  Surfin' Bears 1 0 0 0 4 0.00 0 14 10 0.714 

33 Toby Bennett Surfin' Bears 1 0 0 0 5 0.00 0 11 6 0.545 

38 Milton Monroe Surfin' Bears 1 0 0 0 5 0.00 0 18 13 0.722 

33 Crosby Marsey Jack O'Lanterns 2 0 0 0 6 0.00 0 28 22 0.786 

40 Kayley Clapp  Sea Monsters 1 0 0 0 6 0.00 0 11 5 0.455 

39 Lincoln Beltz  Sea Monsters 1 0 0 0 7 0.00 0 17 10 0.588 

36 Maverick Mathews  Surfin' Bears 2 0 0 0 7 0.00 0 38 31 0.816 

38 Huxley Tobiason  Rebels 4 0 0 0 8 0.00 0 43 35 0.814 

32 Julianna Padia Rebels 2 0 0 0 8 0.00 0 32 24 0.750 

30 Gideon Fulcher  Rebels 3 0 0 0 10 0.00 0 35 25 0.714 

39 Hadley Miller  Surfin' Bears 2 0 0 0 12 0.00 0 31 19 0.613 

 
 

Goalie Leaders (Elementary) 
 

# Name Team GP W L  T  GA  GAA  SO SA SV SAVE% 

36 Kaden Bryant  Sabres 1 0 0 0 6 0.00 0 19 13 0.684 

38 Toren Pease (G)  Sabres 7 0 0 0 31 0.00 0 110 79 0.718 

38 Ivan Dombrowski (G)  Monarchs 8 0 0 0 38 0.00 0 187 149 0.797 

00 Kellan Guy Bruins 8 0 0 0 42 0.00 0 145 103 0.710 

38 Ezekiel Cummings (G)  Knights 8 0 0 0 56 0.00 0 164 108 0.659 
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Goalie Leaders (Middle School) 

# Name Team GP W L  T  GA  GAA  SO SA SV SAVE% 

34 Brennan Paulman  Golden Knights 1 0 0 0 5 0.00 0 24 19 0.792 

31 Caleb Williams Grizzlies 1 0 0 0 9 0.00 0 21 12 0.571 
 Owen Monasmith (G)  Sea Monkeys 6 0 0 0 16 0.00 0 109 93 0.853 
 Miles Wang (G)  Golden Knights 7 0 0 0 22 0.00 0 187 165 0.882 

00 Elliot Wang (G)  Grizzlies 6 0 0 0 36 0.00 0 139 102 0.734 
 Tyler Parkhurst (G)  Goofy Goobers 7 0 0 0 44 0.00 0 163 119 0.730 

 
 
 
 

Goalie Leaders (High School) 
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Team Stats Youth 

Jack O'Lanterns 

• Head Coach: Dalles Hesseling  

• Coaches: Kevin Wang 

• Record: 5-3-1 

OFFENSE STATISTICS  

   # Name  GP G  A PTS  PIM  

37 Jordyn Amago-Hessling 8 4 4 8 0 

31 Lifton Daigle  9 2 4 6 0 

33 Crosby Marsey  9 4 2 6 0 

32 Zephyr Marsey  9 2 0 2 0 

34 Susan Rush  8 1 1 2 0 

38 Fiona Wang  9 9 4 13 2 

36 Nicholas Wang  9 8 2 10 0 

30 Nolan Weeks  8 4 1 5 0 
 Total  9 34 18 52 2 

 
 

Rebels 

• Head Coach: Selig Tobiason  

• Coaches: Manu Williams 

• Record: 4-4-1 

OFFENSE STATISTICS  

   # Name  GP G  A PTS  PIM  

30 Gideon Fulcher  8 0 0 0 0 

37 Nico Hoogestraat  8 8 1 9 0 

32 Julianna Padia  9 1 0 1 0 

36 Maite Tirona  8 0 0 0 0 

38 Huxley Tobiason  9 6 1 7 0 

31 Memphis Tobiason  9 1 1 2 0 

33 Koa Torcedo  9 8 5 13 0 

35 Ella Williams  9 3 2 5 0 
 Total  9 27 10 37 0 
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Sea Monsters 

• Head Coach: Ryan Clapp  

• Coaches: Jill Clapp, Chris Coker 

• Record: 6-3 

OFFENSE STATISTICS  

   # Name  GP G  A PTS  PIM  

39 Lincoln Beltz  9 1 1 2 0 

40 Kayley Clapp  9 7 3 10 0 

37 Charlie Coker  9 12 1 13 0 

31 Conrad Coker  9 0 0 0 0 

30 Nathan Hansen  9 4 0 4 0 

38 Morrison Kawecki  9 9 0 9 2 

33 Emmett Kleinschmidt 9 1 2 3 0 

35 Mauricio Marcelo  8 3 0 3 4 

36 Owen Pishioneri  8 0 2 2 0 
 Total  9 37 9 46 6 

 

 

Surfin' Bears 

• Head Coach: Percy Monroe  

• Coaches: Bryan Mascilak 

• Record:2-7 

OFFENSE STATISTICS  

   # Name  GP G  A PTS  PIM  

33 Toby Bennett  9 0 0 0 0 

32 Dominic Berger  8 0 0 0 0 

37 Desmond Davis  9 0 0 0 0 

30 Connor Mascilak  8 5 4 9 0 

35 Jax Mascilak  8 12 4 16 0 

36 Maverick Mathews  8 0 0 0 0 

39 Hadley Miller  7 0 0 0 0 

34 Eugene Monroe  8 0 0 0 0 

38 Milton Monroe  9 9 1 10 2 
 Total  9 26 9 35 2 

 

 

Play-off Champions 
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Team Stats Elementary 

Monarchs 

• Head Coach: Noah Russel  

• Coaches: Steve Banta 

• Record:6-3 

OFFENSE STATISTICS  

   # Name  GP G  A PTS  PIM  

37 Hank Banta  7 15 10 25 2 

31 Levi DaCosta  7 18 9 27 0 

38 Ivan Dombrowski (G) 7 0 0 0 0 

34 Sadie Drosinski  7 16 3 19 0 

30 Waylong Drosinski  7 1 3 4 4 

32 Airi Felgines  7 2 1 3 0 

36 Elijah Fontana  5 2 1 3 0 

35 Jacob Fontana  6 0 2 2 2 

33 Thomas Russel  7 2 1 3 0 
 Total  9 56 30 86 8 

 

Knights 

• Head Coach: Neal Harvey (760-470-4046)  

• Record: 1-8 

OFFENSE STATISTICS  

   # Name  GP G  A PTS  PIM  

33 Duke Arias  7 6 1 7 0 

35 Jordan Bebo  9 1 1 2 2 

32 Erik Cadman  9 2 1 3 0 

38 Ezekiel Cummings (G) 8 0 0 0 0 

34 Eli Harvey  9 6 1 7 12 

31 Zoe Mueller  8 0 0 0 0 

36 Easton Preston  9 0 0 0 0 

37 Mason Rutherford  9 6 0 6 4 

30 Ronan Tosczak  7 6 2 8 6 
 Total  9 27 6 33 24 
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Sabres 

• Head Coach: Ted Bryant  

OFFENSE STATISTICS  

   # Name  GP G  A PTS  PIM  

36 Kaden Bryant  8 7 2 9 2 

34 Tage Bryant  8 16 7 23 12 

30 Theo Henry  8 9 4 13 0 

33 Dominic Lingenfelter 9 12 4 16 2 

35 Sydney Loo  9 0 2 2 4 

31 Kai Miera  9 0 1 1 0 

32 Wyatt Parkhurst  9 8 1 9 2 

38 Toren Pease (G)  9 0 0 0 0 

37 Emma Preston  8 0 1 1 2 
 Total  9 52 22 74 24 

 

 

Bruins 

• Head Coach: Brandon Whigham (904-521-7662)  

• Record:6-3 

OFFENSE STATISTICS  

   # Name  GP G  A PTS  PIM  

32 Dexter Berger  7 5 4 9 0 

36 Scarlett Brown  8 3 2 5 8 

00 Kellan Guy  7 0 0 0 0 

37 Eva Hachigan  8 13 1 14 0 

35 Haasini Maurpilla  7 1 1 2 0 

31 Joaquin Tirona  7 18 4 22 2 

38 Enoch Van Haren  7 3 4 7 6 

33 Fisher Whigham  8 11 4 15 2 

34 Jane Whigham  5 0 1 1 0 
 Total  9 54 21 75 18 

 

Play-off Champions 
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Team Stats Middle School 

Sea Monkeys 

• Head Coach: Fabian Mueller  

• Coaches: Sean Sundey 

• Record:7-2 

OFFENSE STATISTICS  

   # Name  GP G  A PTS  PIM  

32 Chris Avalos  8 7 1 8 0 

31 Dean Coleman  8 3 2 5 0 

30 Stephan "Parker" Ernst 9 1 2 3 0 

33 Ryder Haynes  9 1 2 3 0 

34 Calvin Karchem  9 14 4 18 2 

38 Elliot Kleinschmidt  9 3 3 6 4 

  Owen Monasmith (G)  8 0 0 0 0 

39 Nolan Mueller  9 9 3 12 0 

36 Logan Sadler  8 0 0 0 2 

35 Austin Wilson  9 6 1 7 0 
 Total  9 44 18 62 8 

 

Grizzlies 

• Head Coach: Jesse Fulcher  

• Record:3-5-1 

OFFENSE STATISTICS  

   # Name  GP G  A PTS  PIM  

35 Austin Bicoy  8 3 2 5 0 

40 Elizabeth Felgines 9 0 1 1 0 

37 Jaxon Fulcher  8 1 0 1 0 

34 Lukasz Koziol  8 1 2 3 0 

36 Ricky Oyler  8 5 2 7 2 

38 Maddie Phelps  9 0 0 0 0 

30 William Rios  8 19 5 24 0 

33 Emma Teague  8 0 1 1 0 

00 Elliot Wang (G)  9 3 0 3 0 

31 Caleb Williams  8 4 3 7 0 
 Total  9 36 16 52 2 

 

  

Play-off Champions 



 TCIHL Website Stats – Fall 2023 Page 12 

 

 

Goofy Goobers 

• Head Coach: Alex Parkhurst  

• Record:1-7-1 

OFFENSE STATISTICS  

   # Name  GP G  A PTS  PIM  

33 Mason Antonelli  9 3 1 4 8 

36 Anthony Carcamo  9 14 4 18 0 

31 Nicholas Hibler  9 3 1 4 0 

30 Chris McCarthy  8 5 1 6 0 

37 Tekoa "Asher" McKnight 8 1 2 3 0 

  Tyler Parkhurst (G)  9 0 0 0 0 

32 Bia Puckett  9 1 0 1 0 

35 Bailey Renaldo  9 0 0 0 2 

38 Ari Tedford  8 1 0 1 2 
 Total  9 28 9 37 12 

 

 

Golden Knights 

• Head Coach: Jeff Hoffman  

• Record:6-3 

OFFENSE STATISTICS  

   # Name  GP G  A PTS  PIM  

32 Hazel Day  9 7 0 7 4 

31 Addison Hoffman  9 8 7 15 2 

33 Asher Oakley  9 14 3 17 0 

34 Brennan Paulman  8 0 0 0 0 

30 Murphy Paulman  9 3 3 6 2 

35 Ash Reuther  7 0 1 1 0 

37 Declan Reuther  9 0 1 1 0 

36 Brooke Russel  9 1 0 1 0 

  Miles Wang (G)  8 0 0 0 0 
 Total  9 33 15 48 8 
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Team Stats High School 
 

Hurricanes 

• Head Coach: Jun Torcedo  

• Record: 4-7-1 

OFFENSE STATISTICS  

   # Name  GP G  A PTS  PIM  

35 Eli Briley  7 4 3 7 0 

31 Bella Brisk  11 13 2 15 0 

34 Moises Flores  12 3 1 4 0 

32 Ty Kovacevich  11 7 4 11 2 

30 Elizabeth Martinez  10 0 0 0 0 

33 Bobby Ortega  12 3 3 6 0 

36 Kai Torcedo  12 20 9 29 0 

  Lily Torcedo (G)  11 0 0 0 0 
 Total  12 50 22 72 2 

 

 

Flyers 

• Head Coach: Peter Weiss (760-535-0235)  

• Record:6-6 

OFFENSE STATISTICS  

   # Name  GP G  A PTS  PIM  

  Dakota Dacus (G) 10 0 0 0 0 

31 Aiden Fisher  12 5 5 10 4 

33 Tolin Kim  11 12 6 18 0 

32 Andrew Marks  12 8 7 15 0 

36 Milo Schaller  6 4 1 5 0 

30 Soren Ventura  12 7 7 14 0 

34 Tobias Wang  11 8 1 9 0 
 Total  12 44 27 71 4 
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Kraken 

• Head Coach: Dmitriy Demidov (760-712-5926)  

• Record: 7-4-1 

.  
OFFENSE STATISTICS  

   # Name  GP G  A PTS  PIM  

31 Jude DaCosta  11 11 2 13 0 

30 Hazel Day  11 1 0 1 0 

34 Isaac Day  11 2 0 2 0 

33 Ryan Folia  12 16 6 22 0 

35 Ben Hampton  11 10 1 11 2 

32 Nate Toms  12 27 23 50 0 

4 Sean Trahan  3 1 1 2 0 

  Miles Wang (G) 11 0 0 0 0 
 Total  12 68 33 101 2 

  

Play-off Champions 
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Division Standings 
 
Youth 

Team GP Won Lost Tied O/L Points GF GA 

Sea Monsters  9 6 3 0 0 12 37 29 

Jack O'Lanterns  9 5 2 1 1 12 37 25 

Rebels 9 4 4 1 0 9 30 26 

Surfin' Bears  9 2 7 0 0 4 26 50 

 

 
Elementary School  

Team GP Won Lost Tied O/L Points GF GA 

Monarchs  9 6 2 0 1 13 56 38 

Bruins  9 6 3 0 0 12 55 42 

Sabres  9 5 4 0 0 10 52 49 

Knights  9 1 8 0 0 2 28 62 

 

 
Middle School  

Team GP Won Lost Tied O/L Points GF GA 

Sea Monkeys  9 7 2 0 0 14 46 24 

Golden Knights  9 6 2 0 1 13 33 27 

Grizzlies 9 3 5 1 0 7 36 46 

Goofy Goobers  9 1 6 1 1 4 31 49 

 

 
High School  

Team GP Won Lost Tied O/L Points GF GA 

Kraken  12 7 4 1 0 15 68 52 

Flyers  12 6 6 0 0 12 44 53 

Hurricanes  12 4 7 1 0 9 52 59 
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Game Results Youth 
 

Date Status Score Headline 

12/2/2023  F  Jack O'Lanterns 3  Rebels 3  

 

12/2/2023  F  Sea Monsters 11  Surfin' Bears 4  

 

11/11/2023  F  Jack O'Lanterns 3  Sea Monsters 2  

 

11/11/2023  F  Rebels 6  Surfin' Bears 3  

 

11/4/2023  F  Jack O'Lanterns 7  Surfin' Bears 3  

 

11/4/2023  F  Sea Monsters 3  Rebels 0  

 

10/28/2023  F  Sea Monsters 4  Surfin' Bears 3  

 

10/28/2023  F  Jack O'Lanterns 5  Rebels 3  

 

10/21/2023  F  Surfin' Bears 5  Rebels 4  

 

10/21/2023  F  Jack O'Lanterns 7  Sea Monsters 4  

 

10/14/2023  F  Sea Monsters 2  Rebels 1  

 

10/14/2023  F  Surfin' Bears 4  Jack O'Lanterns 3  

 

10/7/2023  F  Rebels 2  Jack O'Lanterns 1  

 

10/7/2023  F  Sea Monsters 5  Surfin' Bears 2  

 

10/5/2023  F  Sea Monsters 4  Jack O'Lanterns 3  

 

9/30/2023  F  Rebels 5  Surfin' Bears 2  

 

9/23/2023  F  Jack O'Lanterns 5  Surfin' Bears 0  

 

9/23/2023  F  Rebels 6  Sea Monsters 2  

 

 

 

Game Results Elementary 
Date Status Score Headline 

12/2/2023  F  Bruins 5  Knights 3  

 

12/2/2023  F  Sabres 9  Monarchs 4  

 

11/11/2023  F  Sabres 9  Bruins 3  

 

11/11/2023  F  Monarchs 6  Knights 2  

 

11/4/2023  F  Monarchs 4  Bruins 3  

 

11/4/2023  F  Knights 5  Sabres 4  

 

10/28/2023  F  Sabres 8  Monarchs 6  

 

10/28/2023  F  Bruins 9  Knights 4  

 

10/21/2023  F  Monarchs 8  Knights 2  

 

10/21/2023  F  Bruins 6  Sabres 3  

 

10/14/2023  F  Sabres 6  Knights 3  

 

10/14/2023  F  Bruins 10  Monarchs 5  

 

10/10/2023  F  Monarchs 6  Knights 0  

 

10/7/2023  F  Bruins 9  Knights 6  

 

10/7/2023  F  Monarchs 12  Sabres 1  

 

9/30/2023  F  Bruins 7  Sabres 3  

 

9/23/2023  F  Monarchs 5  Bruins 3  

 

9/23/2023  F  Sabres 9  Knights 3  
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Date Status Score Headline 

12/2/2023  F  Golden Knights 3  Goofy Goobers 2  

 

12/2/2023  F  Sea Monkeys 9  Grizzlies 1  

 

11/11/2023  F  Goofy Goobers 9  Grizzlies 9  

 

11/11/2023  F  Sea Monkeys 4  Golden Knights 2  

 

11/4/2023  F  Goofy Goobers 6  Sea Monkeys 4  

 

11/4/2023  F  Golden Knights 5  Grizzlies 2  

 

10/28/2023  F  Grizzlies 5  Sea Monkeys 2  

 

10/28/2023  F  Golden Knights 4  Goofy Goobers 2  

 

10/21/2023  F  Sea Monkeys 5  Golden Knights 1  

 

10/21/2023  F  Grizzlies 5  Goofy Goobers 3  

 

10/14/2023  F  Golden Knights 4  Grizzlies 2  

 

10/14/2023  F  Sea Monkeys 6  Goofy Goobers 2  

 

10/7/2023  F  Golden Knights 8  Goofy Goobers 4  

 

10/7/2023  F  Sea Monkeys 7  Grizzlies 5  

 

9/30/2023  F  Grizzlies 4  Goofy Goobers 3  

 

9/30/2023  F  Sea Monkeys 3  Golden Knights 2  

 

9/23/2023  F  Sea Monkeys 6  Goofy Goobers 0  

 

9/23/2023  F  Golden Knights 4  Grizzlies 3  

 

 

Game Results H.S. 
Date Status Score Headline 

11/28/2023  F  Flyers 4  Hurricanes 1  

 

11/28/2023  F  Kraken 4  Flyers 2  

 

11/21/2023  F  Kraken 8  Hurricanes 8  

 

11/21/2023  F  Flyers 4  Kraken 3  

 

11/14/2023  F  Kraken 7  Hurricanes 4  

 

11/14/2023  F  Flyers 5  Hurricanes 2  

 

11/7/2023  F  Kraken 9  Flyers 2  

 

11/7/2023  F  Flyers 4  Hurricanes 3  

 

10/24/2023  F  Kraken 5  Flyers 2  

 

10/24/2023  F  Kraken 6  Hurricanes 5  

 

10/17/2023  F  Hurricanes 4  Flyers 1  

 

10/17/2023  F  Hurricanes 5  Kraken 4  

 

10/10/2023  F  Kraken 6  Flyers 3  

 

10/10/2023  F  Flyers 6  Hurricanes 2  

 

10/3/2023  F  Kraken 7  Hurricanes 5  

 

10/3/2023  F  Flyers 7  Kraken 6  

 

9/26/2023  F  Hurricanes 8  Flyers 4  

 

9/26/2023  F  Hurricanes 5  Kraken 3  

 

 

Game Results Middle School 


